
Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class W2 Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 012B MARIN Jose Manuel ESP 268 / 2 280 / 1 9 2 548
2 003A JUNG Young Joo KOR 279 / 1 266 / 5 9 3 545
3 006B OEHME Mario GER 268 / 4 268 / 4 7 2 536
4 006A MAT SALEH Mohd Zafi Rahman MAS 257 / 9 272 / 2 4 1 529
5 005B SAWICKI Piotr POL 268 / 2 260 /10 4 1 528
6 004A SANAWI Hasihin MAS 263 / 6 262 / 9 9 2 525
7 011B AJIMA Yutaka JPN 263 / 7 262 / 8 6 3 525
8 009B DROR Amit ISR 264 / 5 259 /11 6 1 523
9 001B BARTOLI Vittorio ITA 257 / 8 254 /12 6 3 511

10 007B ZEEMAN Gerard NED 241 /12 264 / 6 7 3 505
11 002A YOU In Sik KOR 238 /13 262 / 7 9 2 500
12 010B OZEN Ozgur TUR 227 /15 269 / 3 5 0 496
13 008A WOLFE Russell USA 250 /10 242 /14 7 3 492
14 002B VITALE Marco ITA 248 /11 244 /13 3 3 492
15 009A JONASTS Gints LAT 236 /14 229 /19 3 0 465
16 011A GILBERT Stephane FRA 226 /16 237 /17 7 3 463
17 003B LISOTTA Antonino ITA 222 /17 227 /21 7 1 449
18 005A MAT ZIN Zulkifli MAS 218 /18 228 /20 3 0 446
19 008B HIGGINS Peter GBR 205 /20 232 /18 4 1 437
20 007A CHALOUPSKY Martin CZE 192 /23 241 /15 4 1 433
21 012A GUIDER Barry IRL 210 /19 221 /22 3 1 431
22 001A CHOI Jeong Youn KOR 189 /24 238 /16 5 2 427
23 004B CHEN Hsin Yao TPE 197 /22 216 /23 2 1 413
24 010A WYSS Christian SUI 201 /21 205 /24 1 0 406
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class Standing Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 013B CABREIRA Armando FRA 273 / 2 275 / 1 10 3 548
2 025A ALPERS Matthias GER 277 / 1 269 / 3 7 0 546
3 018B BOTTOMLEY Phillip GBR 266 / 5 272 / 2 10 1 538
4 013A PATRYAS Wiktor POL 271 / 4 261 / 5 8 0 532
5 021A BIRDJAN Marcel SRB 273 / 3 254 / 9 4 1 527
6 015B PERROT Joel FRA 260 / 7 264 / 4 5 1 524
7 023A O NEILL Jody IRL 252 /11 256 / 7 7 2 508
8 022B DAMBADONDOG Baatarjav MGL 251 /12 253 /10 7 0 504
9 015A LEZANSKI Tomasz POL 264 / 6 240 /14 5 2 504

10 020B ESPOSITO Mario ITA 253 /10 251 /11 5 0 504
11 027B LEE Pi-Ching TPE 240 /20 258 / 6 6 2 498
12 016A LUKOW Michael USA 249 /14 249 /13 3 2 498
13 026B LYOCSA Imrich SVK 247 /16 250 /12 5 1 497
14 022A KOSTAL Václav CZE 242 /17 254 / 8 7 2 496
15 023B YORDANOV Latchezar BUL 259 / 8 223 /20 7 1 482
16 018A AKIN Travis USA 257 / 9 220 /21 2 1 477
17 020A POLAT Oguzhan TUR 241 /18 232 /17 4 0 473
18 017A BOSSON Steve USA 249 /15 219 /22 3 0 468
19 024A MARTINEZ Luis Jose VEN 249 /13 213 /24 5 0 462
20 014B BOHN Eric FRA 225 /24 236 /16 7 3 461
21 016B REZENDE Luciano BRA 227 /23 231 /18 2 1 458
22 019A AK Mustafa TUR 240 /21 214 /23 6 0 454
23 017B DE SOUSA Diogo BRA 241 /18 213 /25 2 0 454
24 019B GARDNER David GBR 227 /22 224 /19 6 2 451
25 027A MAT HESA Mohd Suhaimi MAS 207 /27 238 /15 5 1 445
26 021B ROUMELIOTIS Romeos GRE 217 /26 204 /26 3 0 421
27 026A LLAMAS CHICHARRO Sergio ESP 225 /25 166 /27 4 0 391
28 024B SABAU Florin ROU 39 /28 70 /28 0 0 109
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class W2 Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 001B FLORENO Veronica ITA 251 / 2 277 / 1 4 1 528
2 005A MURRAY Kate GBR 227 / 5 261 / 2 5 1 488
3 002A KUNCOVA Lenka CZE 242 / 3 242 / 4 2 0 484
4 002B PERNA Mariangela ITA 236 / 4 238 / 5 3 2 474
5 001A CERNA Miroslava CZE 252 / 1 211 / 7 3 1 463
6 006B DROSTE Maria GER 211 / 7 243 / 3 8 2 454
7 003A SIDKOVA Markéta CZE 223 / 6 200 /10 3 0 423
8 004A VALIYEVA Zinyat AZE 208 / 8 209 / 8 3 0 417
9 007A TREMBLAY Lyne CAN 198 / 9 209 / 9 3 0 407

10 006A ABD WAHAB Noor Saadah MAS 145 /11 221 / 6 3 1 366
11 004B DARIA Ivanchenko RUS 163 /10 156 /11 1 0 319
12 005B CLAUDE Talcone FRA 101 /12 153 /12 2 1 254
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class Standing Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 013B SALDEN-OTTEN Eliane NED 279 / 1 282 / 1 12 3 561
2 015A BYAMBASUREN Javzmaa MGL 277 / 2 265 / 5 7 4 542
3 009A OLSZEWSKA Milena POL 264 / 5 273 / 2 6 1 537
4 016B COMTE Magali SUI 265 / 4 270 / 3 7 1 535
5 018A KONISHI Kimiko JPN 258 / 6 269 / 4 7 1 527
6 010B HESS D'arce USA 250 / 8 261 / 6 2 0 511
7 016A SCHETT Katharina GER 273 / 3 225 /16 7 4 498
8 014A LEE Yun-Hsien TPE 241 /14 254 / 7 6 0 495
9 013A MORRIS Gemma GBR 243 /13 246 / 9 6 1 489

10 012A VENNARD Sharon GBR 247 / 9 241 /11 6 0 488
11 015B KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 245 /11 242 /10 5 0 487
12 014B GERRITS Silvia NED 254 / 7 225 /15 6 0 479
13 008A WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna POL 243 /12 233 /13 5 1 476
14 009B WELLS Natalie USA 235 /15 240 /12 3 2 475
15 010A WOLAK Wieslawa POL 225 /16 249 / 8 1 0 474
16 008B FORD Eileen USA 224 /17 226 /14 4 1 450
17 017B DUBOC Brigitte FRA 245 /10 201 /21 4 0 446
18 011B PAVUK Nataliia UKR 220 /19 222 /17 2 1 442
19 012B NIKITENKO Bohdana UKR 221 /18 220 /18 2 1 441
20 011A WALMSLEY Leigh GBR 218 /20 219 /19 3 0 437
21 018B LAYOLLE Patricia BRA 192 /21 208 /20 4 1 400
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Compound Bow Class W1 Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 001A FABRY Jeffrey Rhoden USA 320 / 1 319 / 1 16 8 639
2 001B CAVANAGH John GBR 289 / 3 296 / 2 13 6 585
3 004A MURPHY Norbert CAN 308 / 2 268 / 5 12 1 576
4 003B BARTOS Petr CZE 288 / 4 267 / 6 11 4 555
5 005A KINIK Peter SVK 277 / 5 269 / 4 4 3 546
6 002A LEAR Charles USA 256 / 8 277 / 3 4 3 533
7 003A SHIELDS Jerry USA 264 / 7 252 / 8 6 1 516
8 004B FERRANDI Gabriele ITA 247 / 9 261 / 7 4 1 508
9 002B NAKA Yoshitsugu JPN 267 / 6 231 / 9 4 1 498
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Compound Bow Class Open Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 015B SCHIEDA Lorenzo ITA 322 / 4 325 / 3 22 8 647
2 018A DENTON Lewis USA 318 /10 326 / 2 24 7 644
3 028B HORNER Philippe SUI 321 / 7 322 / 4 23 5 643
4 027A AYGAN Erdogan TUR 324 / 3 318 / 8 24 6 642
5 008B CHAMPEY Maurice FRA 327 / 2 315 /14 23 10 642
6 019A MIZE Jonathan USA 328 / 1 309 /21 21 8 637
7 013A HENNAHANE Richard GBR 321 / 8 314 /15 21 6 635
8 030A KALLUNKI Keijo FIN 306 /27 329 / 1 17 6 635
9 006B HAUDOIN Frank FRA 316 /12 316 /11 24 7 632

10 028A HANCI Dogan TUR 310 /18 321 / 5 19 7 631
11 010B BARTOS Leos CZE 321 / 6 308 /22 22 4 629
12 022A KANTCZAK Marek POL 318 /11 310 /19 24 8 628
13 029A PETAJA Jukka FIN 309 /20 319 / 7 16 6 628
14 018B UTZ Otto Walter GER 318 / 9 307 /26 18 8 625
15 011B KLICH Jirí CZE 314 /14 311 /18 11 1 625
16 027B IMBODEN Martin SUI 302 /34 321 / 6 16 2 623
17 026B ZUBAR Aleksandr RUS 305 /29 317 /10 22 6 622
18 014B KASCAK Peter SVK 322 / 5 300 /34 18 6 622
19 030B RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Guillermo Javier ESP 305 /30 315 /13 19 12 620
20 015A GO Sung Kil KOR 306 /24 312 /16 19 4 618
21 024B SHCHERBAKOV Alexey RUS 316 /13 302 /31 16 4 618
22 011A LARSSON Robert SWE 307 /23 311 /17 13 6 618
23 021B NAZAR Pavlo UKR 310 /18 307 /24 14 3 617
24 031A RUZIC Alen CRO 300 /36 315 /12 19 5 615
25 025A EVANS Kevin CAN 312 /16 303 /30 17 1 615
26 017A LEE Ouk Soo KOR 307 /22 305 /27 18 5 612
27 021A BUKANSKI Ryszard POL 305 /28 305 /28 19 6 610
28 023A DUDKA Adam POL 312 /15 298 /38 15 6 610
29 016B MORONI Romano ITA 308 /21 301 /32 16 8 609
30 026A HUDSON Robert CAN 299 /37 310 /20 13 3 609
31 016A KWEON Hyun Ju KOR 298 /42 307 /25 10 4 605
32 009A CLAESSON Pierre SWE 306 /26 298 /37 9 3 604
33 009B ZELENKA Jaroslav CZE 305 /31 298 /39 11 4 603
34 012B MARECAK Marian SVK 295 /43 307 /23 17 5 602
35 007B GUIGNET Patrick FRA 299 /38 303 /29 14 3 602
36 012A THOMAS Eric GBR 298 /41 301 /33 10 3 599
37 029B CAIRNS John IRL 280 /48 318 / 8 15 5 598
38 010A TORNSTROM Hakan SWE 299 /38 293 /41 13 4 592
39 019B MULLER Michael GER 302 /32 290 /43 12 3 592
40 017B BENETTI Mirko ITA 306 /25 284 /48 10 3 590
41 007A VANGEN Tom NOR 290 /45 299 /35 20 3 589
42 022B DZIADYK Ivan UKR 298 /40 282 /49 15 6 580
43 020A BAILEY Joseph USA 287 /46 293 /42 12 5 580
44 006A JOHANSEN John Olav NOR 302 /33 277 /50 11 2 579
45 008A JOHANNESSEN Morten NOR 293 /44 285 /47 11 6 578
46 031B NALES Wim NED 280 /49 296 /40 10 3 576
47 032A HATTORI Kazumasa JPN 272 /51 299 /36 8 0 571
48 025B DIKTOVANNIY Mikhail RUS 284 /47 286 /45 11 3 570
49 020B ARENZ Michael GER 279 /50 288 /44 14 5 567
50 005B HSU Jui Jen TPE 301 /35 265 /52 6 1 566
51 023B HORDON Orest UKR 267 /53 286 /46 6 2 553
52 024A DENYS Alec CAN 259 /54 276 /51 8 2 535
53 013B MAJERCAK Vladimir SVK 272 /52 251 /53 4 2 523
54 014A MURRAY John GBR 310 /17 198 /54 9 2 508
55 032B EGGERT Ulrik Pryds DEN 220 /55 72 /55 4 2 292
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Compound Bow Class Open Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 020B RUBIO Carmen ESP 317 / 2 325 / 1 13 4 642
2 024A POLEGAEVA Olga RUS 316 / 3 313 / 2 21 7 629
3 027A CLARKE Melanie GBR 320 / 1 309 / 6 16 3 629
4 020A SU Gulbin TUR 305 / 5 311 / 3 16 6 616
5 026B MARKITANTOVA Kseniia UKR 307 / 4 309 / 5 16 4 616
6 027B VAN NEST Karen CAN 303 / 7 309 / 4 17 4 612
7 025A LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS 304 / 6 307 / 7 11 4 611
8 021B BADIOLA Ainara ESP 298 / 8 306 / 9 9 2 604
9 024B HIRASAWA Nako JPN 295 /12 306 / 8 12 2 601

10 023A NILSSON Ann-Christine SWE 297 / 9 297 /10 9 5 594
11 021A CAYCI Aliye TUR 296 /10 294 /11 4 1 590
12 028B PEIJER Ingrid NED 295 /11 285 /15 8 2 580
13 019B ALBERDI Ane Miren ESP 277 /14 293 /13 6 3 570
14 022B ZELLMANN Sonja GER 276 /15 293 /12 12 1 569
15 025B KAMIYA Chieko JPN 270 /17 292 /14 5 2 562
16 028A NERI Ifigenia ITA 273 /16 284 /16 7 1 557
17 026A BEAMISH Sarah GBR 283 /13 270 /17 5 0 553
18 022A LILJA- JOHANSSEN Maria SWE 268 /18 259 /19 3 1 527
19 023B KUPCZYK Lucia GER 256 /20 264 /18 6 2 520
20 019A TAS OZER Semray TUR 266 /19 228 /20 2 0 494
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Men Team Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 POL - Poland PATRYAS Wiktor 532 1564   
  SAWICKI Piotr 528    
  LEZANSKI Tomasz 504    

2 FRA - France CABREIRA Armando 548 1535   
  PERROT Joel 524    
  GILBERT Stephane 463    

3 ITA - Italy BARTOLI Vittorio 511 1507   
  ESPOSITO Mario 504    
  VITALE Marco 492    

4 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALEH Mohd Zafi Rahman 529 1500   
  SANAWI Hasihin 525    
  MAT ZIN Zulkifli 446    

5 KOR - Korea JUNG Young Joo 545 1472   
  YOU In Sik 500    
  CHOI Jeong Youn 427    

6 USA - Usa LUKOW Michael 498 1467   
  WOLFE Russell 492    
  AKIN Travis 477    

7 GBR - Great Britain BOTTOMLEY Phillip 538 1426   
  GARDNER David 451    
  HIGGINS Peter 437    

8 TUR - Turkey OZEN Ozgur 496 1423   
  POLAT Oguzhan 473    
  AK Mustafa 454    
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Women Team Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 POL - Poland OLSZEWSKA Milena 537 1487   
  WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna 476    
  WOLAK Wieslawa 474    

2 GBR - Great Britain MORRIS Gemma 489 1465   
  VENNARD Sharon 488    
  MURRAY Kate 488    

3 USA - Usa HESS D'arce 511 1436   
  WELLS Natalie 475    
  FORD Eileen 450    

4 CZE - Czech Rep. KUNCOVA Lenka 484 1370   
  CERNA Miroslava 463    
  SIDKOVA Markéta 423    
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 USA - Usa DENTON Lewis 644 1920   
  FABRY Jeffrey Rhoden 639    
  MIZE Jonathan 637    

2 FRA - France CHAMPEY Maurice 642 1876   
  HAUDOIN Frank 632    
  GUIGNET Patrick 602    

3 CZE - Czech Rep. BARTOS Leos 629 1857   
  KLICH Jirí 625    
  ZELENKA Jaroslav 603    

4 POL - Poland KANTCZAK Marek 628 1848   
  BUKANSKI Ryszard 610    
  DUDKA Adam 610    

5 ITA - Italy SCHIEDA Lorenzo 647 1846   
  MORONI Romano 609    
  BENETTI Mirko 590    

6 KOR - Korea GO Sung Kil 618 1835   
  LEE Ouk Soo 612    
  KWEON Hyun Ju 605    

7 GBR - Great Britain HENNAHANE Richard 635 1819   
  THOMAS Eric 599    
  CAVANAGH John 585    

8 SWE - Sweden LARSSON Robert 618 1814   
  CLAESSON Pierre 604    
  TORNSTROM Hakan 592    

9 RUS - Russia ZUBAR Aleksandr 622 1810   
  SHCHERBAKOV Alexey 618    
  DIKTOVANNIY Mikhail 570    

10 CAN - Canada EVANS Kevin 615 1800   
  HUDSON Robert 609    
  MURPHY Norbert 576    

11 GER - Germany UTZ Otto Walter 625 1784   
  MULLER Michael 592    
  ARENZ Michael 567    

12 SVK - Slovakia KASCAK Peter 622 1770   
  MARECAK Marian 602    
  KINIK Peter 546    

13 UKR - Ukraine NAZAR Pavlo 617 1750   
  DZIADYK Ivan 580    
  HORDON Orest 553    

14 NOR - Norway VANGEN Tom 589 1746   
  JOHANSEN John Olav 579    
  JOHANNESSEN Morten 578    
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class W2 Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BARTOLI Vittorio ITA Italy 511 /09 7 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 YOU In Sik KOR Korea 500 /11 6 6 7 6 4
3 OZEN Ozgur TUR Turkey 496 /12 6 6 6 2 7
4 AJIMA Yutaka JPN Japan 525 /07 -Bye- 6 6 5 3
5 MARIN Jose Manuel ESP Spain 548 /01 -Bye- 6 4 (118)
6 JUNG Young Joo KOR Korea 545 /02 -Bye- 6 2 (97)
7 MAT SALEH Mohd Zafi Rahman MAS Malaysia 529 /04 -Bye- 4 2 (79)
8 OEHME Mario GER Germany 536 /03 -Bye- 6 1 (86)
9 CHALOUPSKY Martin CZE Czech Rep. 433 /20 6 2
9 DROR Amit ISR Israel 523 /08 -Bye- 0
9 GILBERT Stephane FRA France 463 /16 6 0
9 MAT ZIN Zulkifli MAS Malaysia 446 /18 7 2
9 SANAWI Hasihin MAS Malaysia 525 /06 -Bye- 2
9 SAWICKI Piotr POL Poland 528 /05 -Bye- 2
9 VITALE Marco ITA Italy 492 /14 -Bye- 4
9 ZEEMAN Gerard NED Netherlands 505 /10 6 4
17 CHEN Hsin Yao TPE Chinese Taipei 413 /23 0
17 CHOI Jeong Youn KOR Korea 427 /22 2
17 GUIDER Barry IRL Irland 431 /21 5
17 HIGGINS Peter GBR Great Britain 437 /19 0
17 JONASTS Gints LAT Latvia 465 /15 1
17 LISOTTA Antonino ITA Italy 449 /17 4
17 WOLFE Russell USA Usa 492 /13 4
17 WYSS Christian SUI Switzerland 406 /24 1
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class Standing Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ALPERS Matthias GER Germany 546 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6 7
2 CABREIRA Armando FRA France 548 /01 -Bye- 6 7 6 1
3 REZENDE Luciano BRA Brazil 458 /21 6 6 6 0 6
4 KOSTAL Václav CZE Czech Rep. 496 /14 6 -Bye- 6 2 4
5 LYOCSA Imrich SVK Slovakia 497 /13 6 6 4 (112)
6 LEE Pi-Ching TPE Chinese Taipei 498 /11 6 6 2 (82)
7 DAMBADONDOG Baatarjav MGL Mongolia 504 /08 6 7 1 (97)
8 O NEILL Jody IRL Irland 508 /07 6 6 0 (62)
9 BIRDJAN Marcel SRB Serbia 527 /05 6 4
9 BOTTOMLEY Phillip GBR Great Britain 538 /03 -Bye- 0
9 ESPOSITO Mario ITA Italy 504 /10 7 0
9 LEZANSKI Tomasz POL Poland 504 /09 0 3
9 PATRYAS Wiktor POL Poland 532 /04 -Bye- 4
9 PERROT Joel FRA France 524 /06 6 4
9 POLAT Oguzhan TUR Turkey 473 /17 6 5
9 YORDANOV Latchezar BUL Bulgaria 482 /15 6 2
17 AK Mustafa TUR Turkey 454 /22 2
17 AKIN Travis USA Usa 477 /16 2
17 BOHN Eric FRA France 461 /20 2
17 BOSSON Steve USA Usa 468 /18 0
17 DE SOUSA Diogo BRA Brazil 454 /23 3
17 GARDNER David GBR Great Britain 451 /24 0
17 LLAMAS CHICHARRO Sergio ESP Spain 391 /27 0
17 LUKOW Michael USA Usa 498 /12 4
17 MARTINEZ Luis Jose VEN Venezuela 462 /19 5
17 MAT HESA Mohd Suhaimi MAS Malaysia 445 /25 0
17 ROUMELIOTIS Romeos GRE Greece 421 /26 0
17 SABAU Florin ROU Romania 109 /28 0
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class W2 Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SIDKOVA Markéta CZE Czech Rep. 423 /07 7 -Bye- 6 6
2 CERNA Miroslava CZE Czech Rep. 463 /05 6 6 6 0
3 FLORENO Veronica ITA Italy 528 /01 -Bye- 6 0 6
4 DROSTE Maria GER Germany 454 /06 6 6 2 0
5 KUNCOVA Lenka CZE Czech Rep. 484 /03 -Bye- 2 (67)
6 PERNA Mariangela ITA Italy 474 /04 -Bye- 0 (66)
7 VALIYEVA Zinyat AZE Azerbaijan 417 /08 6 0 (42)
8 MURRAY Kate GBR Great Britain 488 /02 -Bye- 0 (0)
9 ABD WAHAB Noor Saadah MAS Malaysia 366 /10 3
9 CLAUDE Talcone FRA France 254 /12 0
9 DARIA Ivanchenko RUS Russia 319 /11 0
9 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN Canada 407 /09 2
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Bow Class Standing Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL Poland 537 /03 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 T.10
2 SALDEN-OTTEN Eliane NED Netherlands 561 /01 -Bye- 6 6 7 5 T.9
3 COMTE Magali SUI Switzerland 535 /04 -Bye- 6 6 3 6 T.8
4 WOLAK Wieslawa POL Poland 474 /15 7 6 6 4 5 T.6
5 KONISHI Kimiko JPN Japan 527 /05 -Bye- 6 4 (102)
6 LEE Yun-Hsien TPE Chinese Taipei 495 /08 -Bye- -Bye- 4 (100)
7 HESS D'arce USA Usa 511 /06 -Bye- 7 3 (109)
8 SCHETT Katharina GER Germany 498 /07 -Bye- -Bye- 0 (60)
9 BYAMBASUREN Javzmaa MGL Mongolia 542 /02 -Bye- 2
9 DUBOC Brigitte FRA France 446 /17 6 0
9 GERRITS Silvia NED Netherlands 479 /12 6 5
9 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA Thailand 487 /11 -Bye- 3
9 MORRIS Gemma GBR Great Britain 489 /09 -Bye- 0
9 VENNARD Sharon GBR Great Britain 488 /10 -Bye- 0
9 WALMSLEY Leigh GBR Great Britain 437 /20 7 2
9 WELLS Natalie USA Usa 475 /14 6 5
17 FORD Eileen USA Usa 450 /16 4
17 LAYOLLE Patricia BRA Brazil 400 /21 4
17 NIKITENKO Bohdana UKR Ukraine 441 /19 0
17 PAVUK Nataliia UKR Ukraine 442 /18 3
17 WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna POL Poland 476 /13 3
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Compound Bow Class W1 Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 CAVANAGH John GBR Great Britain 585 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 FABRY Jeffrey Rhoden USA Usa 639 /01 -Bye- 6 6 0
3 KINIK Peter SVK Slovakia 546 /05 -Bye- 7 2 6
4 MURPHY Norbert CAN Canada 576 /03 -Bye- 6 4 4
5 BARTOS Petr CZE Czech Rep. 555 /04 -Bye- 3 (124)
6 FERRANDI Gabriele ITA Italy 508 /08 6 2 (89)
7 LEAR Charles USA Usa 533 /06 -Bye- 0 (68)
8 SHIELDS Jerry USA Usa 516 /07 -Bye- 0 (63)
9 NAKA Yoshitsugu JPN Japan 498 /09 0
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Compound Bow Class Open Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 HORNER Philippe SUI Switzerland 643 /03 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6
2 CHAMPEY Maurice FRA France 642 /05 -Bye- 6 6 7 7 2
3 SCHIEDA Lorenzo ITA Italy 647 /01 -Bye- 7 7 7 3 6
4 LEE Ouk Soo KOR Korea 612 /26 6 -Bye- 5 7 5 0
5 MIZE Jonathan USA Usa 637 /06 -Bye- 6 6 4 (136)
6 KASCAK Peter SVK Slovakia 622 /18 6 7 7 3 (133)
7 HAUDOIN Frank FRA France 632 /09 -Bye- 6 6 3 (132)
8 MORONI Romano ITA Italy 609 /29 -Bye- 6 7 3 (131)
9 ARENZ Michael GER Germany 567 /49 6 6 3
9 BARTOS Leos CZE Czech Rep. 629 /11 -Bye- 6 0
9 BENETTI Mirko ITA Italy 590 /40 6 6 5
9 HANCI Dogan TUR Turkey 631 /10 6 6 5
9 KWEON Hyun Ju KOR Korea 605 /31 6 6 3
9 PETAJA Jukka FIN Finland 628 /13 6 7 1
9 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Guillermo Javier ESP Spain 620 /19 6 6 0
9 SHCHERBAKOV Alexey RUS Russia 618 /21 6 6 0
17 AYGAN Erdogan TUR Turkey 642 /04 -Bye- 4
17 BUKANSKI Ryszard POL Poland 610 /27 6 2
17 CAIRNS John IRL Irland 598 /37 5 0
17 DENTON Lewis USA Usa 644 /02 -Bye- 5
17 DIKTOVANNIY Mikhail RUS Russia 570 /48 6 2
17 GO Sung Kil KOR Korea 618 /20 6 1
17 HENNAHANE Richard GBR Great Britain 635 /07 -Bye- 0
17 HSU Jui Jen TPE Chinese Taipei 566 /50 6 3
17 HUDSON Robert CAN Canada 609 /30 7 4
17 KALLUNKI Keijo FIN Finland 635 /08 -Bye- 4
17 KANTCZAK Marek POL Poland 628 /12 6 0
17 LARSSON Robert SWE Sweden 618 /22 6 4
17 NAZAR Pavlo UKR Ukraine 617 /23 6 2
17 RUZIC Alen CRO Croatia 615 /24 7 2
17 UTZ Otto Walter GER Germany 625 /14 6 0
17 ZELENKA Jaroslav CZE Czech Rep. 603 /33 7 1
33 BAILEY Joseph USA Usa 580 /43 2
33 CLAESSON Pierre SWE Sweden 604 /32 1
33 DENYS Alec CAN Canada 535 /52 4
33 DUDKA Adam POL Poland 610 /28 5
33 DZIADYK Ivan UKR Ukraine 580 /42 0
33 EGGERT Ulrik Pryds DEN Denmark 292 /55 0
33 EVANS Kevin CAN Canada 615 /25 2
33 GUIGNET Patrick FRA France 602 /35 3
33 HATTORI Kazumasa JPN Japan 571 /47 2
33 HORDON Orest UKR Ukraine 553 /51 2
33 IMBODEN Martin SUI Switzerland 623 /16 5
33 JOHANNESSEN Morten NOR Norway 578 /45 0
33 JOHANSEN John Olav NOR Norway 579 /44 0
33 KLICH Jirí CZE Czech Rep. 625 /15 4
33 MAJERCAK Vladimir SVK Slovakia 523 /53 0
33 MARECAK Marian SVK Slovakia 602 /34 4
33 MULLER Michael GER Germany 592 /39 0
33 MURRAY John GBR Great Britain 508 /54 0
33 NALES Wim NED Netherlands 576 /46 0
33 THOMAS Eric GBR Great Britain 599 /36 0
33 TORNSTROM Hakan SWE Sweden 592 /38 2
33 VANGEN Tom NOR Norway 589 /41 1
33 ZUBAR Aleksandr RUS Russia 622 /17 0
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Compound Bow Class Open Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS Russia 611 /07 -Bye- 7 6 6 7
2 BADIOLA Ainara ESP Spain 604 /08 -Bye- 7 6 7 1
3 SU Gulbin TUR Turkey 616 /04 -Bye- 7 6 3 7
4 VAN NEST Karen CAN Canada 612 /06 -Bye- 7 7 5 1
5 POLEGAEVA Olga RUS Russia 629 /02 -Bye- 6 5 (125)
6 NERI Ifigenia ITA Italy 557 /16 -Bye- 6 4 (122)
7 MARKITANTOVA Kseniia UKR Ukraine 616 /05 -Bye- 6 2 (97)
8 ZELLMANN Sonja GER Germany 569 /14 6 -Bye- 1 (95)
9 ALBERDI Ane Miren ESP Spain 570 /13 7 1
9 CAYCI Aliye TUR Turkey 590 /11 -Bye- 3
9 CLARKE Melanie GBR Great Britain 629 /03 -Bye- 0
9 HIRASAWA Nako JPN Japan 601 /09 -Bye- 1
9 KAMIYA Chieko JPN Japan 562 /15 6 2
9 NILSSON Ann-Christine SWE Sweden 594 /10 -Bye- 1
9 PEIJER Ingrid NED Netherlands 580 /12 -Bye- 0
9 RUBIO Carmen ESP Spain 642 /01 -Bye- 4
17 BEAMISH Sarah GBR Great Britain 553 /17 0
17 KUPCZYK Lucia GER Germany 520 /19 5
17 LILJA- JOHANSSEN Maria SWE Sweden 527 /18 4
17 TAS OZER Semray TUR Turkey 494 /20 1
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Men Team Open

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 POL -  Poland 1A PATRYAS Wiktor 1564 /01 186 195 206
1B SAWICKI Piotr
1C LEZANSKI Tomasz

2 ITA -  Italy 3A BARTOLI Vittorio 1507 /03 184 193 194
3B ESPOSITO Mario
3C VITALE Marco

3 FRA -  France 2A CABREIRA Armando 1535 /02 194 176 202
2B PERROT Joel
2C GILBERT Stephane

4 MAS -  Malaysia 4A MAT SALEH Mohd Zafi Rahman 1500 /04 191 182 189
4B SANAWI Hasihin
4C MAT HESA Mohd Suhaimi

5 TUR -  Turkey 8A OZEN Ozgur 1423 /08 186
8B POLAT Oguzhan
8C AK Mustafa

6 KOR -  Korea 5A JUNG Young Joo 1472 /05 184
5B YOU In Sik
5C CHOI Jeong Youn

7 USA -  Usa 6A LUKOW Michael 1467 /06 182
6B BOSSON Steve
6C AKIN Travis

8 GBR -  Great Britain 7A BOTTOMLEY Phillip 1426 /07 166
7B GARDNER David
7C HIGGINS Peter
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Recurve Women Team Open

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 GBR -  Great Britain 2A MORRIS Gemma 1465 /02 181 177
2B VENNARD Sharon
2C MURRAY Kate

2 POL -  Poland 1A OLSZEWSKA Milena 1487 /01 191 172
1B WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna
1C WOLAK Wieslawa

3 CZE -  Czech Rep. 4A KUNCOVA Lenka 1370 /04 180 183
4B CERNA Miroslava
4C SIDKOVA Markéta

4 USA -  Usa 3A HESS D'arce 1436 /03 176 159
3B WELLS Natalie
3C FORD Eileen
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Stoke Mandeville (GBR)

05-09 Sep 2011

Stoke Mandeville Open WRE

Compound Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KOR -  Korea 6A GO Sung Kil 1835 /06 221 222 215 225
6B LEE Ouk Soo
6C KWEON Hyun Ju

2 USA -  Usa 1A DENTON Lewis 1920 /01 -Bye- 217 218 214
1B FABRY Jeffrey Rhoden
1C MIZE Jonathan

3 FRA -  France 2A CHAMPEY Maurice 1876 /02 -Bye- 219 214 210
2B HAUDOIN Frank
2C GUIGNET Patrick

4 POL -  Poland 4A KANTCZAK Marek 1848 /04 220 223 205 209
4B BUKANSKI Ryszard
4C DUDKA Adam

5 CZE -  Czech Rep. 3A BARTOS Leos 1857 /03 218 221
3B KLICH Jirí
3C ZELENKA Jaroslav

6 SWE -  Sweden 8A LARSSON Robert 1814 /08 215 212
8B CLAESSON Pierre
8C TORNSTROM Hakan

7 GBR -  Great Britain 7A HENNAHANE Richard 1819 /07 218 210
7B THOMAS Eric
7C CAVANAGH John

8 SVK -  Slovakia 12A KASCAK Peter 1770 /12 214 209
12B MARECAK Marian
12C KINIK Peter

9 CAN -  Canada 10A EVANS Kevin 1800 /10 214
10B HUDSON Robert
10C MURPHY Norbert

9 GER -  Germany 11A UTZ Otto Walter 1784 /11 215
11B MULLER Michael
11C ARENZ Michael

9 ITA -  Italy 5A SCHIEDA Lorenzo 1846 /05 207
5B MORONI Romano
5C BENETTI Mirko

9 NOR -  Norway 14A VANGEN Tom 1746 /14 213
14B JOHANSEN John Olav
14C JOHANNESSEN Morten

9 RUS -  Russia 9A ZUBAR Aleksandr 1810 /09 198
9B SHCHERBAKOV Alexey
9C DIKTOVANNIY Mikhail

9 UKR -  Ukraine 13A NAZAR Pavlo 1750 /13 211
13B DZIADYK Ivan
13C HORDON Orest
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Provisional List of allocated places for London 2012 Paralympic Games – to be confirmed by World Archery 

 
Recurve Bow Class W2 Men - Main Bracket 

      
Paralympic Quota 

Rank Name 
  

Qual.  1/16  1/8  1/4  1/2 Final 
  

Places Allocated 
1 MARIN Jose Manuel ESP 548-1 -Bye- 6 6 6 7 

  
1 

 
ESP 

2 YOU In Sik 
 

KOR 500-10 -Bye- 6 7 6 3 
  

2 
 

KOR 
3 OZEN Ozgur 

 
TUR 496-11 -Bye- 6 6 5 6 

  
3 

 
TUR 

4 SAWICKI Piotr POL 528-4 -Bye- 7 7 0 4 
  

4 
 

POL 
5 OEHME Mario GER 536-2 -Bye- 6 (115) 3 

    
5 

 
GER 

6 WOLFE Russell USA 492-12 -Bye- 7 (104) 3 
    

6 
 

USA 
7 MAT SALEH Mohd Zafi R. MAS 529-3 -Bye- 6 (89) 2 

    
7 

 
MAS 

8 ZEEMAN Gerard NED 505-9 -Bye- 6 (72) 0 
    

8 
 

NED 
9 AJIMA Yutaka JPN 525-6 -Bye- 0 

        9 BARTOLI Vittorio ITA 511-8 -Bye- 4 
        9 CHALOUPSKY Martin CZE 433-17 6 2 
        9 CHEN Hsin Yao TPE 413-19 6 0 
        9 DROR Amit 

 
ISR 523-7 -Bye- 2 

        9 GUIDER Barry IRL 431-18 6 4 
        9 SANAWI Hasihin MAS 525-5 -Bye- 1 
        9 VITALE Marco ITA 492-13 6 3 
        

                 1/8' of final losers bracket             
     Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/4  1/2 final 

 
  

     9 AJIMA Yutaka JPN 525-2 7 7 6 
 

  
  

9 
 

JPN 
10 BARTOLI Vittorio ITA 511-4 6 6 0 

 
  

  
10 

 
ITA 

11 SANAWI Hasihin MAS 525-1 7 4 7 
 

  
  

11 
 

MAS 
12 DROR Amit 

 
ISR 523-3 6 1 3 

 
  

     13 VITALE Marco ITA 492-5 (111) 4 
  

  
     14 GUIDER Barry IRL 431-7 (112) 3 
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15 CHEN Hsin Yao TPE 413-8 (85) 1 
   

  
     16 CHALOUPSKY Martin CZE 433-6 (59) 0         
     

               17 GILBERT Stephane FRA 463-15 4 
         17 HIGGINS Peter GBR 437-16 0 
         17 JONASTS Gints LAT 465-14 4 
         17 WYSS Christian SUI 406-20 0 
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               Recurve Bow Class W2 Women 
        

Paralympic Quota 
Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/16  1/8  1/4  1/2 Final 

  
Places Allocated 

1 SIDKOVA Marta CZE 423-7 6 6 6 6 6 
  

1 
 

CZE 
2 CERNA Miroslava CZE 463-5 6 6 7 2 2 

  
2 

 
CZE 

3 FLORENO Veronica ITA 528-1 -Bye- 6 1 6 6 
  

3 
 

ITA 
4 DROSTE Maria GER 454-6 6 6 2 0 0 

  
4 

 
GER 

5 PERNA Mariangela ITA 474-4 -Bye- (100) 5 
     

5 
 

ITA 
6 MURRAY Kate GBR 488-2 -Bye- (108) 4 

     
6 

 
GBR 

7 VALIYEVA Zinyat AZE 417-8 6 (56) 2 
     

7 
 

AZE 
8 KUNCOVA Lenka CZE 484-3 -Bye- (53) 0 

     
8 

 
CZE 

9 ABD WAHAB Noor Saadah MAS 366-10 2 
         9 DARIA Ivanchenko RUS 319-11 2 
         9 TALCONE Claude FRA 254-12 0 
         9 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN 407-9 2 
         

                 1/8' of final losers bracket             
     Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/2 final 

  
  

     9 TALCONE Claude FRA 254-4 6 6 
  

  
     10 DARIA Ivanchenko RUS 319-3 -Bye- 0 

  
  

     11 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN 407-1 5 -Bye- 
  

  
     12 ABD WAHAB Noor Saadah MAS 366-2 0 0       
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               Recurve Bow Class Standing Men 
        

Paralympic Quota 
Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/16  1/8  1/4  1/2 Final 

  
Places Allocated 

1 PATRYAS Wiktor POL 532-4 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 
  

1 
 

POL 
2 BOTTOMLEY Phillip GBR 538-3 -Bye- 6 6 6 0 

  
2 

 
GBR 

3 ESPOSITO Mario ITA 504-9 6 6 6 0 6 
  

3 
 

ITA 
4 LEE Pi-Ching 

 
TPE 498-10 7 7 6 2 2 

  
4 

 
TPE 

5 ALPERS Matthias GER 546-2 -Bye- 6 (132) 4 
    

5 
 

GER 
6 LUKOW Michael USA 498-11 6 6 (120) 4 

    
6 

 
USA 

7 LYOCSA Imrich SVK 497-12 6 6 (119) 4 
    

7 
 

SVK 
8 POLAT Oguzhan TUR 473-16 6 6 (107) 4 

       9 AKIN Travis 
 

USA 477-15 6 0 
        9 BIRDJAN Marcel SRB 527-5 -Bye- 0 
        9 CABREIRA Armando FRA 548-1 -Bye- 0 
        9 DAMBADONDOG Baatarjav MGL 504-7 -Bye- 3 
        9 KOSTAL VÂ·clav CZE 496-13 7 3 
        9 LEZANSKI Tomasz POL 504-8 6 2 
        9 O NEILL Jody IRL 508-6 -Bye- 2 
        9 REZENDE Luciano BRA 458-19 6 2 
        

                 1/8' of final losers bracket             
     Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/4  1/2 final 

 
  

     9 DAMBADONDOG Baatarjav MGL 504-4 6 7 7 
 

  
     10 BIRDJAN Marcel SRB 527-2 6 6 3 

 
  

     11 CABREIRA Armando FRA 548-1 6 1 7 
 

  
     12 KOSTAL VÂ·clav CZE 496-6 7 4 3 

 
  

     13 AKIN Travis 
 

USA 477-7 (118) 4 
   

  
     14 REZENDE Luciano BRA 458-8 (117) 4 

   
  

     15 O NEILL Jody IRL 508-3 (88) 1 
   

  
     16 LEZANSKI Tomasz POL 504-5 (69) 0         
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               17 AK Mustafa 
 

TUR 454-20 1 
         17 BOSSON Steve USA 468-17 0 
         17 DE SOUSA Diogo BRA 454-21 2 
         17 LLAMAS CHICHARRO Sergio ESP 391-24 0 
         17 MARTINEZ Luis Jose VEN 462-18 2 
         17 MAT HESA Mohd Suhaimi MAS 445-22 5 
         17 ROUMELIOTIS Romeos GRE 421-23 1 
         17 SABAU Florin ROU 109-25 0 
         17 YORDANOV Latchezar BUL 482-14 4 
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               Recurve Bow Class Standing Women 
        

Paralympic Quota 
Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/16  1/8  1/4  1/2 Final 

  
Places Allocated 

1 BYAMBASUREN Javzmaa MGL 542-2 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 
  

1 
 

MGL 
2 WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna POL 476-12 -Bye- 6 6 6 0 

  
2 

 
POL 

3 DUBOC Brigitte FRA 446-16 6 7 7 2 6 
  

3 
 

FRA 
4 SCHETT Katharina GER 498-6 -Bye- 6 6 0 4 

  
4 

 
GER 

5 WOLAK Wieslawa POL 474-14 6 6 (103) 4 
    

5 
 

POL 
6 MORRIS Gemma GBR 489-8 -Bye- 6 (100) 3 

    
6 

 
GBR 

7 KONISHI Kimiko JPN 527-4 -Bye- 6 (79) 2 
    

7 
 

JPN 
8 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 487-10 -Bye- 6 (55) 0 

    
8 

 
THA 

9 FORD Eileen USA 450-15 6 1 
        9 GERRITS Silvia NED 479-11 -Bye- 4 
        9 HESS D'arce 

 
USA 511-5 -Bye- 2 

        9 LEE Yun-Hsien TPE 495-7 -Bye- 5 
        9 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL 537-3 -Bye- 0 
        9 SALDEN-OTTEN Eliane NED 561-1 -Bye- 3 
        9 VENNARD Sharon GBR 488-9 -Bye- 4 
        9 WELLS Natalie USA 475-13 -Bye- 0 
        

                 1/8' of final losers bracket             
     Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/4  1/2 final 

 
  

     9 SALDEN-OTTEN Eliane NED 561-1 7 6 6 
 

  
     10 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL 337-2 6 6 0 

 
  

     11 GERRITS Silvia NED 279-6 6 4 6 
 

  
     12 LEE Yun-Hsien TPE 295-4 7 0 4 

 
  

     13 VENNARD Sharon GBR 288-5 (97) 3 
   

  
     14 WELLS Natalie USA 275-7 (76) 2 

   
  

     15 FORD Eileen USA 250-8 (78) 1 
   

  
     16 HESS D'arce   USA 311-3 (55) 0         
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               17 LAYOLLE Patricia BRA 400-19 4 
         17 NIKITENKO Bohdana UKR 441-18 4 
         17 PAVUK Nataliia UKR 442-17 2 
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               Compound Bow Class W1 Men 
        

Paralympic Quota 
Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/8  1/4  1/2 Final 

   
Places Allocated 

1 FABRY Jeffrey Rhoden USA 639-1 -Bye- 6 6 7 
   

1 
 

USA 
2 CAVANAGH John GBR 585-2 -Bye- 7 6 1 

   
2 

 
GBR 

3 MURPHY Norbert CAN 576-3 -Bye- 7 4 6 
   

3 
 

CAN 
4 BARTOS Petr CZE 555-4 -Bye- 6 0 0 

   
4 

 
CZE 

5 LEAR Charles USA 533-6 -Bye- (121) 3 
     

5 
 

USA 
6 FERRANDI Gabriele ITA 508-8 6 (96) 2 

     
6 

 
ITA 

7 KINIK Peter 
 

SVK 546-5 -Bye- (94) 2 
     

7 
 

SVK 
8 SHIELDS Jerry USA 516-7 -Bye- (86) 1 

        9 NAKA Yoshitsugu JPN 498-9 5 
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               Compound Bow Class Open Men 
        

Paralympic Quota 
Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/24  1/16  1/8  1/4  1/2 Final 

 
Places Allocated 

1 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Guillermo Javier ESP 620-18 6 6 6 6 7 6 
 

1 
 

ESP 
2 HANCI Dogan TUR 631-9 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 4 

 
2 

 
TUR 

3 KLICH Jirì 
 

CZE 625-14 -Bye- 7 7 6 3 6 
 

3 
 

CZE 
4 HUDSON Robert CAN 609-28 6 6 6 6 2 2 

 
4 

 
CAN 

5 BARTOS Leos CZE 629-10 -Bye- 6 6 (138) 5 
   

5 
 

CZE 
6 CHAMPEY Maurice FRA 642-4 -Bye- 6 6 (114) 4 

   
6 

 
FRA 

7 MARECAK Marian SVK 602-32 6 7 6 (106) 1 
   

7 
 

SVK 
8 NAZAR Pavlo UKR 617-22 6 6 6 (81) 0 

   
8 

 
UKR 

9 AYGAN Erdogan TUR 642-3 -Bye- 7 3 
    

9 
 

TUR 
9 DENTON Lewis USA 644-2 -Bye- 7 2 

    
9 

 
USA 

9 DIKTOVANNIY Mikhail RUS 570-45 6 6 5 
    

9 
 

RUS 
9 HAUDOIN Frank FRA 632-8 -Bye- 7 2 

    
9 

 
FRA 

9 KALLUNKI Keijo FIN 635-7 -Bye- 6 2 
    

9 
 

FIN 
9 KASCAK Peter SVK 622-17 6 6 4 

    
9 

 
SVK 

9 PETAJA Jukka FIN 628-12 -Bye- 7 2 
    

9 
 

FIN 
9 VANGEN Tom NOR 589-38 6 6 0 

    
9 

 
NOR 

17 ARENZ Michael GER 567-46 6 1 
        17 BUKANSKI Ryszard POL 610-25 6 1 
        17 CLAESSON Pierre SWE 604-30 7 1 
        17 DENYS Alec 

 
CAN 535-49 6 4 

        17 DUDKA Adam POL 610-26 6 0 
        17 EVANS Kevin CAN 615-24 6 4 
        17 HENNAHANE Richard GBR 635-6 -Bye- 5 
        17 IMBODEN Martin SUI 623-15 6 5 
        17 JOHANNESSEN Morten NOR 578-42 6 4 
        17 KANTCZAK Marek POL 628-11 -Bye- 2 
        17 LARSSON Robert SWE 618-21 7 3 
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17 MIZE Jonathan USA 637-5 -Bye- 5 
        17 SCHIEDA Lorenzo ITA 647-1 -Bye- 3 
        17 TORNSTROM Hakan SWE 592-36 6 0 
        17 UTZ Otto Walter GER 625-13 -Bye- 4 
        17 ZELENKA Jaroslav CZE 603-31 6 3 
        

                 116' of final losers bracket             
     Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/8  1/4  1/2 final   

     17 MIZE Jonathan USA 637-2 7 6 6 6   
  

17 
 

USA 
18 KANTCZAK Marek POL 628-4 6 7 7 4   

  
18 

 
POL 

19 SCHIEDA Lorenzo ITA 647-1 6 6 3 6   
  

19 
 

ITA 
20 CLAESSON Pierre SWE 604-11 7 7 0 0   

  
20 

 
SWE 

21 HENNAHANE Richard GBR 635-3 6 (134) 3 
  

  
  

21 
 

GBR 
22 ZELENKA JAROSLAV CZE 603-12 6 (131) 3 

  
  

  
22 

 
CZE 

23 LARSSON Robert SWE 618-7 6 (112) 2 
  

  
     24 EVANS Kevin CAN 615-8 7 (79) 0 

  
  

     25 ARENZ Michael GER 567-15 1 
   

  
     25 BUKANSKI Ryszard POL 610-9 3 

   
  

     25 DENYS Alec 
 

TUR 535-16 2 
   

  
     25 DUDKA Adam POL 610-10 0 

   
  

     25 IMBODEN Martin SUI 623-6 1 
   

  
     25 JOHANNESSEN Morten NOR 578-14 2 

   
  

     25 TORNSTROM Hakan SWE 592-13 0 
   

  
     25 UTZ Otto Walter GER 625-5 4 

   
  

       
        

  
       1/8' of final losers bracket             
     Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/4  1/2 final     

     25 BUKANSKI Ryszard POL 610-3 6 7 6     
     26 UTZ Otto Walter GER 625-1 6 6 4     
     27 DUDKA Adam POL 610-4 5 5 6T.9     
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28 ARENZ Michael GER 567-7 7 3 5T.7     
     29 DENYS Alec 

 
TUR 535-8 (132) 5 

  
    

     30 IMBODEN Martin SUI 623-2 (141) 3 
  

    
     31 TORNSTROM Hakan SWE 592-5 (107) 3 

  
    

     32 JOHANNESSEN Morten NOR 578-6 (80) 0         
     

               33 BAILEY Joseph USA 580-40 2 
         33 CAIRNS John IRL 598-35 1 
         33 DZIADYK Ivan UKR 580-39 2 
         33 EGGERT Ulrik Pryds DEN 292-51 0 
         33 GO Sung Kil 

 
KOR 618-19 2 

         33 GUIGNET Patrick FRA 602-33 2 
         33 HATTORI Kazumasa JPN 571-44 1 
         33 HORDON Orest UKR 553-48 0 
         33 HSU Jui Jen 

 
TPE 566-47 0 

         33 JOHANSEN John Olav NOR 579-41 4 
         33 KWEON Hyun Ju KOR 605-29 0 
         33 MAJERCAK Vladimir SVK 523-50 4 
         33 MORONI Romano ITA 609-27 0 
         33 MULLER Michael GER 592-37 2 
         33 NALES Wim 

 
NED 576-43 2 

         33 RUZIC Alen 
 

CRO 615-23 0 
         33 SHCHERBAKOV Alexey RUS 618-20 4 
         33 THOMAS Eric GBR 599-34 2 
         33 ZUBAR Aleksandr RUS 622-16 2 
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               Compound Bow Class Open Women 
        

Paralympic Quota 
Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/16  1/8  1/4  1/2 Final 

  
Places Allocated 

1 CLARKE Melanie GBR 629-3 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 
  

1 
 

GBR 
2 MARKITANTOVA Kseniia UKR 616-5 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 

  
2 

 
UKR 

3 RUBIO Carmen ESP 642-1 -Bye- 6 6 2 6 
  

3 
 

ESP 
4 POLEGAEVA Olga RUS 629-2 -Bye- 6 6 4 0 

  
4 

 
RUS 

5 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS 611-7 -Bye- 6 (131) 5 
    

5 
 

RUS 
6 VAN NEST Karen CAN 612-6 -Bye- 6 (127) 5 

    
6 

 
CAN 

7 SU Gulbin 
 

TUR 616-4 -Bye- 6 (131) 4 
    

7 
 

TUR 
8 HIRASAWA Nako JPN 601-9 -Bye- 6 (74) 0 

       9 ALBERDI Ane Miren ESP 570-13 -Bye- 0 
        9 BADIOLA Ainara ESP 604-8 -Bye- 4 
        9 CAYCI Aliye 

 
TUR 590-11 -Bye- 0 

        9 KUPCZYK Lucia GER 520-18 6 0 
        9 LILJA- JOHANSSEN Maria SWE 527-17 6 0 
        9 NILSSON Ann-Christine SWE 594-10 -Bye- 5 
        9 PEIJER Ingrid NED 580-12 -Bye- 4 
        9 ZELLMANN Sonja GER 569-14 6 5 
        

                 1/8' of final losers bracket             
     Rank Name 

  
Qual.  1/4  1/2 final 

 
  

     9 PEIJER Ingrid NED 580-4 7 7 6 
 

  
     10 NILSSON Ann-Christine SWE 594-2 6 6 0 

 
  

     11 CAYCI Aliye 
 

TUR 590-3 6 5 -Bye- 
 

  
     12 BADIOLA Ainara ESP 604-1 6 3 0 

 
  

     13 ALBERDI Ane Miren ESP 570-5 (124) 3 
   

  
     14 ZELLMANN Sonja GER 569-6 (83) 2 

   
  

     15 KUPCZYK Lucia GER 528-7 (69) 0 
   

  
     16 LILJA- JOHANSSEN Maria SWE 527-8 (66) 0         
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               17 KAMIYA Chieko JPN 562-15 4 
         17 NERI Ifigenia ITA 557-16 4 
         17 TAS OZER Semray TUR 494-19 2 
          


